
First name Last name Email Duration Time joined Time exited
Debbie Deem ddeem@ogdenprep.org 24 min 4:23 PM 4:47 PM
Jessica Howell jhowell@ogdenprep.org 17 min 4:26 PM 4:44 PM
Kasey Kennington kkennington@ogdenprep.org 18 min 4:29 PM 4:47 PM
Stephanie Mathers smathers@ogdenprep.org 12 min 4:32 PM 4:44 PM
Sara Mejeur smejeur@ogdenprep.org 16 min 4:28 PM 4:44 PM
Alfredo Perez aperez@ogdenprep.org 9 sec 4:23 PM 4:24 PM
Molly Ward mward@ogdenprep.org 12 min 4:31 PM 4:44 PM
Stefanie Zwygart szwygart@ogdenprep.org 12 min 4:32 PM 4:44 PM
Jr High Library Jamboard 23 min 4:25 PM 4:48 PM


